

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.1635 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.06.2026	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2026</u> Heard learned counsel for the Petitioner and learned Assistant Public Prosecutor. Learned counsel for the Petitioner submits that I.A.No.3 of 2026 has become infructuous. Hence, I.A.No.3 of 2026 is dismissed as infructuous. Dr.YLR, J <u>CrI.P.No.1635 of 2026</u> At request of learned counsel for the Petitioner, list on 19.06.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next listing. Dr.YLR, J DSV	