

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Crl.P.No.1635 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	04.08.2026	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> Heard Sri Kapil Sibal, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Ajay Kumar Kanaparthi, learned Counsel for the Petitioner. Heard Sri Sidhartha Agarwal, learned Senior Counsel, appearing on behalf of learned Public Prosecutor for State in part. For further hearing, list on 11.08.2026. Dr.YLR, J KMS	