

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Crl.P.No.1635 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.08.2026	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner, post on 20.08.2026. Interim Order, granted earlier, is extended until the next date of hearing. Dr.YLR, J VTS	